St lves, Bus Station @

Morrisons
Burleigh Hill
St Ives, Bus Staton @

Operated on behalf of

\) CAMBRIDGESHIRE
& PETERBOROUGH
v COMBINED AUTHORITY

Burleigh Hill

Ramsey Road
Burrel Road

Burrel Road
Industrial Estate

Kings Hedges

=

- Y )
: II! !
- -_-'M:,'

) Morrisons Superstore

L B
_ L h' ) Needingworth Road
R&‘

‘mtr

ﬂ I\"l'"e%'

I Towm Ce‘nirl A
| I‘\-I' s \ s

Y -:E‘Z_Q ,ﬂ t
i ..

-

St Ives &=
Bus Station, Bey 1 —")

Monday to Saturday (Except Public Holidays)
from 4th September 2023

Chatteris Road 01487 740241

Somersham
Huntingdon www.dews-coaches.com

PE28 3DN sales@dews-coaches.com

Dews Coaches Limited



ODEWs 200

(® st Ives, Bus Station - Town Circular Full imetable

-g § Bus Station, Bay 2} 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50
- 2 Needingworth Road | 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53
_2 e Morrisons Superstore | 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54
‘@8 Burrel Road Industrial Estate | 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01
LY Burrel Road | 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02
o 0 Waveney Road | 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03
2} Constable Road | 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05
5’ o/s Burleigh Centre | 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05
O Cambridge Drive | 10:07 11:.07 12:07 13:07 14:.07
cC Ramsey Road | 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09
(o] Albemarle Road | 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10
E Chestnut Road | 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11
Warren Road || 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13

St John's Road | 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16

East Street || 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17

Bus Station, Bay 2§ 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20

East Street | 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21

Needingworth Road | 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25

Russet Close || 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26

Morrisons Superstore || 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28

(® st Ives, Bus Station - Morrisons Summary

Bus Station, Bay 2§ 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20
East Street | 09:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21
Needingworth Road | 09:53 10:25 10:53 11:25 11:53 12:25 12:53 13:25 13:53 14:25
Russet Close | 09:53 10:26 10:53 11:26 11:53 12:26 12:53 13:26 13:53 14:26
Morrisons Superstore | 09:54 10:28 10:54 11:28 11:54 12:28 12:54 13:28 13:54 14:28

Mon to Sat

(Except Bank Holidays)

for service updates follow us
@DewsCoaches

Buy your tickets myTrip?
and track your bus ~ [

with myTrip ~ & Ao Siore

Download the app now CICrrrm—_.
III () — —
]




